Position

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary

Edison Elementary

Department

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

Total Wages

$8,973
$8,363
$7,160
$6,921
$5,750
$5,157
$4,750
$4,687
$4,413
$3,750
$2,932
$2,850
$2,307
$2,300
$2,000
$1,900
$1,833
$1,793
$1,656
$1,450
$1,400
$1,300
$1,200
$1,200
$1,190
$1,150
$1,148
$1,100
$1,003
$1,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$3,105
$0
$0
$3,186
$460
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$184
$0
$0
$0
$104
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,648
$96
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$80



Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary

Edison Elementary

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$1,000
$900
$900
$900
$872
$858
$800
$800
$800
$800
$700
$700
$700
$600
$600
$600
$600
$550
$450
$450
$400
$400
$350
$330
$300
$300
$300
$288
$250
$250
$250
$239

$80
$72
$0
$72
$0
$0
$64
$64
$48
$64
$56
$0
$0
$48
$0
$0
$0
$0
$36
$0
$32
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$20
$0
$0



Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary
Edison Elementary

Edison Elementary

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$197
$194
$157
$142
$130
$104
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$88
$50
$50
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$16
$16
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$8
$0
$8
$8
$8
$8
$0
$8
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$8
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Trustee

Edison Elementary

District

$0

$0



