Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$8,973	\$3,105
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$8,363	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$7,160	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$6,921	\$3,186
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$5,750	\$460
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$5,157	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$4,750	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$4,687	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$4,413	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$3,750	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$2,932	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$2,850	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$2,307	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$2,300	\$184
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$2,000	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,900	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,833	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,793	\$104
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,656	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,450	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,400	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,300	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,200	\$2,648
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,200	\$96
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,190	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,150	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,148	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,100	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,003	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt		Edison Elementary	District	\$1,000	\$80

Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$1,000	\$80
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$900	\$72
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$900	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$900	\$72
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$872	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$858	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$800	\$64
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$800	\$64
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$800	\$48
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$800	\$64
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$700	\$56
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$700	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$700	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$600	\$48
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$600	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$600	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$600	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$550	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$450	\$36
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$450	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$400	\$32
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$400	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$350	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$330	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$300	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$300	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$300	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$288	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$250	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$250	\$20
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$250	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$239	\$0

Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$200	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$200	\$16
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$200	\$16
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$200	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$200	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$197	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$194	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$157	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$142	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$130	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$104	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$8
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$8
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$8
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$8
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$8
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$8
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$100	\$8
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$88	\$0
Certificated - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$50	\$0
Classified - Non Mgmt	Edison Elementary	District	\$50	\$0
Trustee	Edison Elementary	District	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Edison Elementary	District	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Edison Elementary	District	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Edison Elementary	District	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Edison Elementary	District	\$0	\$0	
---------	-------------------	----------	-----	-----	--